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NULL AND MOONHZAD NO,. 3 WELL. Ko. 592 O.F,-letzel.
(PERMIT ¥ET-37).

Chureh District, Wetzel County, ¥#. Voo

By Mull and ioorhead, lundred, W. Ve, -

On 82.6 ecres; surface ovmed by Null end Moorhead, Hundred, ¥.Va.,
and minerals by ¥, 5, Furbee, Trustee, Mamnington, ¥. Va.

Brilled under permit Wep-3], issued Sept. 22, 19%0.

KHevation, 1317" L. ‘ )

13" eonductor, 15'; 10" casing, 242%: 8%, 1505°; 6%, 22081,

6:" easing perforeted at 2157-2160', lined with 5% ocasing:

fnpdosne first section coataiming 1l joints amounting to 296' 6%;
second section contalaing 14 Jeints amounting to 251' 1;
third section containing 16 joimts amounting to 355' 1%
perforated at 3403, 3318, and 3212°,

Coal was emcountered at 675-678, 918-923, snd 1020-1026°,

Completion reported to Dept. of Mines Dee. 27, 1970,

%ell was shot at 3222-3226°, :

Geos well, Record to HCT from Mrs, Griffith Aug. 30, 1938,
fop. Bottowm. Thickness,

Clay, light, =oft ; 0~ 10 10
Rock, white, hard 10 - 100 90
Red rock, soft - 100 - 120 20
Slate, dark, soft 120 = 40O 280
iime, white, hard koo - 600 200
Slate, dari, soft _ 600 - 6% £
Bluff Ssnd, white, herd ‘ 630 - 670
Slate, dark, soft 670 -~ 675 5
~Feirview (Waymesburg) Cosl, blaek, soft 675 - 678 3
Slate, dark, soft 678 - 790 112
Lime, white, hard 790 - 8uo 50
Slate, davk, soft 840 - 860 20
Lige, white, hard . 860 - 918 58 -
~Hapletown (Sewickley) Coal, black, soft 918 - 923 5
Lime, white, hard 923 - gﬁg 12
Slate, dark, soft sgg - 10
1inme, white, hard 948 - 1000 55
Slate, dark, soft 1000 ~ 1020 20
“PFitteburgh Coal, black, soft 1020 -~ 1026 6
line, white, hard 1026 - 1075 kg
Slate, dark, soft 1075 - 1100 25
Red rosk, soft 1100 - 1160 60
Sand, white, hard 1160 - 1190 30
Slate, dark, soft 1190 - 1200 10
Gritty lime, white, hard 1200 - 1230 30
Shale, gray, seoft 1230 - 1270 40
line, white, hard 1270 - 1330 60
Hed rock, soft 1330 - 1410 80
Aittle Dunkerd “and, white, bard 1410 - 1453 43
Shale, dark, seft 1453 - 1490 7
Iine, white, hard 1k90 -~ 1495 5
Pink rock, soft 1495 - 1502 7
“fig Dunkard Send, white, hard 1502 - 1555 53
Slate, dark, soft 1555 - 1575 20
Sand, white, hard 1575 - 1600 o)
Slate, dark, soft 1600 -~ 1640 40
~Gss Sand, white, hard : 1640 - 1735 95
Slate, dark, soft 1735 - 1740 5
Sand, white, hard 1740 - 1750 10
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